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The following FY22 CATPA Grant Schedule is published to ensure timeliness and coordination for submission, review, award and posting of the FY21 CATPA Grant Process. 
	TOPIC	DATE


Board approval of FY21 Grant Managers Guidance	End of October 2020

FY22 CATPA Grant Announcement	Thursday, November 12, 2020

FY22 CATPA Grant Workshop	Thursday, December 17, 2020

Application Opening	Friday, December 17, 2020

Applicant Meeting – Intent to Apply with Available Funds	Friday, January 15, 2021

Application Due to the CATPA Office	Monday February 15, 2021

CATPA Questions Delivered to Applicant	Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Board Responses from Applicant due to CATPA Office	Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Board Funding Conference Day 1 – Application Review	Thursday, March 4, 2021
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Board Funding Conference Day 2 - Review & Award Findings	Tuesday, March 30, 2021

Award Announcement & Revision Notice	Friday, April 02, 2021

FY21 Final Application (Revision with Board Approval)	Friday, April 16, 2021

Delivery of Tentative Grant Agreement	Friday, April 30, 2021

Signed Grant Agreements to CATPA	Tuesday, June 01, 2021

FY22 Grant Agreements Fully Executed	Wednesday, June 30, 2021

Quarterly Financial Reimbursements	40 days after quarter ends

Applicable Statistical Quarterly Reporting 	40 days after quarter ends 

Semi-Annual Report	Friday, January 29, 2022

Annual Report	Monday, August 16, 2022
